
  

  

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited 
High Pressure Boiler Plant 

            Tiruchirappalli – 620014,  TAMIL NADU,  INDIA 

   Works Contracts Management Dept. 
 

        

ENQUIRY – Addenda-1 
                       Dt.26.06.2021 

 

Phone: +91 431 257 1519 / 8187 

Email  : aitrc@bhel.in  

Web    : www.bhel.com   

 

 

Web hosting ref  no. Enquiry  Number & Date 
Previous 

Addenda 

Due date for 

submission of 

quotation  

NIC Website:  

2021_BHEL_4187_1 

BHEL Website: 

 NIT_ 58986 

 

WCM / CTC 2021-22, dt. 

18.06.2021 
NIL 09.07.2021 

 

Details of Addenda 
 

The details of the addenda are given below:- 

1 Unit wise contact details are given (Annexure-1) 

2 

Pre Bid meeting Video conference link & time is given below: - 
Link:-  https://call.lifesizecloud.com/9773187 

Date :- 01/07/2021 

Time : 10:00 Hrs to 13:00 Hrs 

All  tender terms & conditions remain unaltered.  

Tenders should be submitted in e-Procurement Portal 

on or before 10:00 hours on the due date. Tenders will 

be opened at 10:30 hours on the due date. Tenders 

would be opened in in the e-Procurement Portal 

Yours faithfully,  

For BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS 

LIMITED , TRICHY 

 

 

 

 

Sr. Engineer / WCM 

 

An ISO 9001 

  Company        

 

ANJANA 

PACHORI

Digitally signed by 

ANJANA PACHORI 

Date: 2021.06.26 

16:47:26 +05'30'

http://www.bhel.com/
https://call.lifesizecloud.com/9773187


SL NO. Unit Contact Person Designation e-mail ID Office Number

1 HEP, Bhopal Kunal Singh     Sr. Engineer kunal.singh@bhel.in +917552502561

2 HEEP, Hardwar  Sudeep Singh Saluja Manager ssaluja@bhel.in +911334281839

3 HPEP, Hyderabad PV Raghav Ram Dy Manager raghavpvr@bhel.in +914023184528

4 BAP, Ranipet Venkanna Rupani     Manager venkannarupani@bhel.in +914172283146

5 TP, Jhansi Deepak Mahour DM deepakmahour@bhel.in +915102412384

6 EDN, Bangalore V J Chandra Kumar Sr Engineer chandrakumar@bhel.in +918022184141

7 HERP, Varanasi Chandra Prabhakar Yadav Dy Manager cprabhakar@bhel.in +915422720882

8 SBD, Bangalore Vivek Kumar Yadav  Dy GM vivekyadav@bhel.in   +918026998237 

9 FSIP, Jagdishpur Maharshi Manohar  Sr Engineer manohar@bhel.in   +915361224142

10 HPVP, Vizag M T V Santosh Kumar  Dy Manager santoshmtv@bhel.in   +918916681273

11 IVP, Goindwal Ranveer Singh  Dy Manager ranveer.singh@bhel.in   +911859224687

12 CFP, Rudrapur Deepak Bora  Dy Manager  deepakbora@bhel.in   +915944257230

13 HPBP TRICHY Anjana Pachori Sr Engineer apachori@bhel.in +914312578187

ANNEXURE-1
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